FORM No. 851-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendes-Buye		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB, CO., PORTLAND, OR. STOO
80733 AS NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	SIGNMENT OF CONTRACT MTC	Vol <u>MP1</u> Page ed, for the consideration hereinafter stated,
has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bar		
MARK E. COLEMAN		
assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest	in and to that certain	
July 26 , 19 82, between C h as seller and BRIAN R. RITCHEY and ALAN H	usband and wife	
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deed* N in book/reel/volume No at page tion No (indicate which), together with all of the right, title and interest of the signed hereby expressly covenants with and warra	9535thereof, (reference to said record he undersigned in and to nts to the assignee above	or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/recep- led contract hereby being expressly made) the real estate described therein; the under- named that the undersigned is the owner
of the vendee's interest in the real estate described price thereof is not more than \$55,293.87 w further, upon compliance by said assignee with the	with interest paid thereon he terms of said contrac	to September 17 1987
of said real estate be made and delivered to the o The true and actual consideration paid for the ENAMOUNT AND ACTUAL CONSIDERATION AND ACTUAL CONSIDERATION AND ACTUAL CONSTRUCTION OF THE CONSTRUCTURE OF THE CONSTRUCT OF THE CONSTRUCTURE OF THE CONSTRUCT OF THE CONSTRUCT OF THE CONSTRUCTURE OF THE CONSTRU	his transfer, stated in te	
In construing this assignment, it is understa mean and include the plural, the masculine shall matical changes shall be made, assumed and imp	include the feminine an	d the neuter and that generally all gram-
individuals and/or corporations. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign corporation, it has caused its corporate name to cers duly authorized thereunto by order of its boar	be signed and its corpor	nto set his hand; if the undersigned is a ate seal to be affixed hereunto by its offi-
DATED: October /6 . 1987	BUDN R. A	tol
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT	BRIAN R. RI	ICHEY \
PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPI DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COU PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED I	OULD ALAN H. RITC	HEY) HEY) Egg RK BIT arney IN Fret For
	STATE OF OREGON, O	
County of Elameth	Personally appeare	d and
Personally spreaser the above named BRIAN,R. HITCHES Sor himself and as ittorney-in-fact for ALAN H. RITCHEY	each for himself and not	who, being duly sworn, one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be their voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL Before me; SEAL)	and that the seal attixed of said corporation and t halt of said corporation b	, a corporation, to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal hat said instrument was signed and sealed in be- y authority of its board of directors; and each of instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Netary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
My commission expires: 11/16/67	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) be delated. See OBS 93.030. If the contract is not already of
record, it should be recorded, preferably in the Deed Records.		
BRIAN R. RITCHEY and ALAN H. RITCHEY		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS MARK E. COLEMAN NC 30 Box 78 B		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 22nd day of0ctober
Chiloguin, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:	SPACE RESERVED	12:35 o'clock ^P M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. <u>M87</u> or page <u>19067</u> or as fee/file/instru-
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH CO	UNTX RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 80733 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
NAME, ADDRESS; ZIP	iddress .	County affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following a SAME: AS GRANTEE		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
그 맛있지 수요? 건강이 가지 그 것이 가지 않는 것이 것 같은 것 않았다. 것 같은 것		By PAM Smith Deputy